Project
Type
Date
Notes
Watts 150W
Lumens 22,685
Efficacy 151
Certification cULus

HB-LED150
LED Linear Highbay
ORDERING GUIDE
HB – – – – DIM – –
LED150 VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
COLOR TEMP.
4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K
DRIVER
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming*
LENS
NL - NO LENS*
CL - Clear lens
FL - Frosted lens
OPTIONS
BBK - Battery back
up
DMS - Dimmable
Smart Sensor
WG - Wireguard
CM - Ceiling Mount
* Standard configuration
RDA LIGHTING INC.   	          222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 855-865-5445                                      RDALIGHTING.COM
03 | 2017